
ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 RESULT

130269951 20GKL860 Manisha SOM PARKASH Paper-1 79 Paper-2 75 Paper-3 57 Paper-4 76 Paper-5 75 362/500

130269952 20GKL295 Teena Rani SATBIR SINGH Paper-1 80 Paper-2 81 Paper-3 43 Paper-4 72 Paper-5 81 Reappear

130269953 20GKL1318 Neeru Devi RAM SINGH Paper-1 84 Paper-2 81 Paper-3 44 Paper-4 78 Paper-5 74 Reappear

130269954 20VMK38 Aman Grover SUSHIL GROVER Paper-1 65 Paper-2 69 Paper-3 50 Paper-4 64 Paper-5 73 321/500

130269955 23GKL641 Pooja SUSHIL Paper-1 74 Paper-2 65 Paper-3 55 Paper-4 66 Paper-5 66 326/500

130269956 Nidhi RAJESH      RL (Regn.)

130269957 23GKL642 Pavitra JAYDESH SINGH Paper-1 62 Paper-2 63 Paper-3 40 Paper-4 63 Paper-5 60 Reappear

130269958 Malkeet Singh ASHOK KUMAR      RL (Regn.)

130269959 15GKL1335 Prince ATAM PRAKASH Paper-1 51 Paper-2 67 Paper-3 40 Paper-4 51 Paper-5 66 Reappear

130269960 20DCK243 Sahil SUKHBIR Paper-1 69 Paper-2 78 Paper-3 56 Paper-4 71 Paper-5 77 351/500


